2022F W IB RAZ A FEXUSR AR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
174 11 11 150 36 379
173 2 13 149 44 423
172 2 15 148 41 464
171 3 18 147 48 512
170 4 22 146 35 547
169 5 27 145 39 586
168 3 30 144 66 652
167 7 37 143 73 725
166 9 46 142 67 792
165 13 59 141 77 869
164 5 64 140 83 952
163 13 77 139 83 1035
162 12 89 138 67 1102
161 9 98 137 101 1203
160 15 113 136 93 1296
159 24 137 135 65 1361
158 12 149 134 87 1448
157 21 170 133 74 1522
156 22 192 132 97 1619
155 29 221 131 96 1715
154 25 246 130 88 1803
153 25 271 129 92 1895
152 41 312 128 85 1980
151 31 343 127 65 2045
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2022 F B RBABEF FRRGL IR
kokok G1 2 B Gk ko
ERERSCFREUESI L : 140 FAVREUTHIZ: 115

B IR A % B A%
126 65 2110
125 62 2172
124 58 2230
123 53 2283
122 59 2342
121 57 2399
120 47 2446
119 38 2484
118 30 2514
117 33 2547
116 28 2575
115 28 2603

7 B IR

A H
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
545 10 10 515 2 79
544 3 13 514 5 84
542 1 14 513 4 88
541 2 16 512 4 92
539 2 18 511 7 99
535 2 20 510 8 107
534 4 24 509 7 114
533 1 25 508 5 119
532 2 27 507 6 125
531 2 29 506 6 131
530 2 31 505 6 137
528 3 34 504 7 144
527 1 35 503 8 152
526 3 38 502 10 162
525 4 42 501 5 167
524 1 43 500 8 175
523 6 49 499 8 183
522 3 52 498 5 188
521 1 53 497 5 193
520 2 55 496 9 202
519 5 60 495 9 211
518 9 69 494 13 224
517 3 72 493 10 234
516 5 77 492 11 245
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
491 15 260 467 37 737
490 9 269 466 41 778
489 16 285 465 45 823
488 12 297 464 29 852
487 13 310 463 36 888
486 14 324 462 31 919
485 14 338 461 50 969
484 19 357 460 38 1007
483 14 371 459 42 1049
482 22 393 458 44 1093
481 27 420 457 53 1146
480 15 435 456 33 1179
479 26 461 455 30 1209
478 18 479 454 34 1243
477 13 492 453 41 1284
476 16 508 452 40 1324
475 25 533 451 39 1363
474 21 554 450 30 1393
473 20 574 449 37 1430
472 33 607 448 42 1472
471 25 632 447 29 1501
470 21 653 446 29 1530
469 17 670 445 41 1571
468 30 700 444 23 1594
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR AN #H BitAH
443 30 1624 419 22 2205
442 31 1655 418 22 2227
441 26 1681 417 22 2249
440 26 1707 416 17 2266
439 25 1732 415 12 2278
438 29 1761 414 15 2293
437 26 1787 413 16 2309
436 24 1811 412 17 2326
435 32 1843 411 15 2341
434 22 1865 410 16 2357
433 23 1888 409 17 2374
432 36 1924 408 7 2381
431 32 1956 407 18 2399
430 19 1975 406 15 2414
429 21 1996 405 12 2426
428 21 2017 404 10 2436
427 23 2040 403 17 2453
426 24 2064 402 9 2462
425 20 2084 401 8 2470
424 24 2108 400 12 2482
423 18 2126 399 7 2489
422 24 2150 398 8 2497
421 14 2164 397 8 2505
420 19 2183 396 8 2513
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2022F B RRBEE FRBRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERERSCREUTSI : 140 ol REUEHIZE: 115

7B IR A #H R A%
395 8 2521
394 10 2531
393 5 2536
392 6 2542
391 6 2548
390 4 2552
389 8 2560
388 4 2564
387 4 2568
386 5 2573
385 1 2574
384 4 2578
383 2 2580
382 2 2582
381 2 2584
380 6 2590
379 2 2592
378 1 2593
377 2 2595
376 2 2597
374 1 2598
372 1 2599
368 1 2600
365 1 2601

7 B IR A Rt AH

363 1 2602

353 1 2603




